
2024 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
SMALL VARSITY HIP HOP	

Category - Group A

Category - Group B

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals

Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals

1 North Broward

2 New Albany

3 Franklin-Simpson

4 Grinnell

5 Lake Orion

6 Ballard

7 Crawfordsville

8 Live Oak

9 Immaculate Heart Academy

10 Notre Dame Academy (OH)

11 Martha Layne Collins

12 Paramount

1 Floyd Central

2 Notre Dame (LA)

3 Bishop Verot

4 Ovey Comeaux

5 GulliverPrep

6 St. Augustine

7 Lake Mary

8 Jones College Prep

9 Charles Page

10 Timberline

11 Franklin Road

12 Mandan

91.96
86.08
85.98
85.18
85.1

84.82
83.78
83.54
82.5

82.24
81.9

77.54

88.76
88.62
88.02
88.02
87.86
87.76
85.74
85.6

84.52
82.24
80.2

79.06

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals



Category - Group C
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals

Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals
Advanced to Finals

1 Tomball Memorial

2 Moore

3 Williston

4 John Carroll Catholic

5 East Kentwood

6 Nolensville

7 Auburndale

8 Kokomo 

9 Kenowa Hills

10 Roosevelt (WA)

11 Riverdale

12 Mountain View (WA)

1 Live Oak

2 Nolensville

3 Ballard

4 Jones College Prep

5 Martha Layne Collins

6 Charles Page

7 Lake Orion

8 Grinnell

9 Timberline

10 Crawfordsville

11 Notre Dame Academy (OH)

12 Kokomo 

13 Immaculate Heart Academy

14 Riverdale

15 Kenowa Hills

16 Franklin Road

17 Roosevelt (WA)

18 Auburndale

19 Mountain View (WA)

91.02
89.48
89.22
85.98
85.06
84.38
82.4

82.26
81.54
81.44
79.74
79.16

86.74
86.02
85.64
85.46
85.34
83.84
83.72
83.54
82.66
82.48
81.72
81.48
81.1

80.24
79.74
79.52
79.44
79.22
78.3

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

Advanced to Semifinals

SEMIFINAL RESULTS

SMALL VARSITY HIP HOP FINAL RESULTS



1 North Broward - National Champion 89.70
2 Notre Dame (LA) 87.94
3 Floyd Central 87.62
4 Moore 86.36
5 Tomball Memorial 85.54
6 Ovey Comeaux 85.38
7 St. Augustine 85.10
8 Live Oak 84.88
9 Williston 84.14

10 Gulliver Prep 83.92
11 John Carroll Catholic 83.30
12 Jones College Prep 83.14
13 Bishop Verot 82.90
14 Martha Layne Collins 82.86
15 New Albany 82.54
16 Nolensville 82.5
17 Franklin-Simpson 82.22
18 Ballard 82.04
19 East Kentwood 81.62


